
City of Ocala Leadership 
Group Meeting

June 22, 2017



Leadership Group Meeting 
Agenda

 Proof of publication

 Approval of March 23, 2017 minutes

 CDBG Action Plan

 Bi-monthly meetings

 Accessory dwelling units

 West Ocala CRA expansion

 The Yard at Pine Oaks rezoning

 Midtown Master Plan adoption

 Form-based code administrative draft

 Urban residential feasibility study

 Upcoming meetings

 Comments / questions



Proof of publication



Approval of March 23, 2017 
minutes



CDBG Action Plan

City of Ocala
Community Development Block Grant (CDBG)

Action Plan
2017-2018



Bi-monthly meetings



Accessory dwelling units



West Ocala CRA Expansion Area



West Ocala CRA Expansion Area



Pine Oak Square



Pine Oak Square



Pine Oak Square



Pine Oak Square



The Yard at Pine Oaks rezoning



Midtown Master Plan adoption



Form-based code 
administrative draft



Urban residential feasibility 
study



Upcoming meetings
Leadership Group

 Thursday, August 24, 11:30 am at CSC Training Room

City Council
 July 4th meeting cancelled

 Tuesday, July 18, 4:00 pm at City Council Chambers

 Tuesday, August 1, 4:00 pm at City Council Chambers

 Tuesday, August 15, 4:00 pm at City Council Chambers

Ocala Historic Preservation Advisory Board
 Thursday, July 6, 4:00 pm at City Council Chambers

 Thursday, August 3, 4:00 pm at City Council Chambers

Planning and Zoning Commission
 Monday, July 10, 5:30 pm at City Council Chambers

 Monday, August 14, 5:30 pm at City Council Chambers

Board of Adjustment
 Monday, July 17, 5:30 pm at City Council Chambers

 Monday, August 21, 5:30 pm at City Council Chambers



Comments / questions
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